
01 Rule I_JA 332123 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 332123 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 332123 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 332123 9463 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 332123 9463 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 332123 9463 Matched Not Matched

10000 332123 10000 10000 332123 10000 10000 332123 10000 9463 332123 9463 9463 332123 9463 9463 332123 9463

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 94.63% 94.63% 94.63%

322123 537 322123 537 322123 537

02 Rule I_JA 331113 9728 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 331113 9728 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 331113 9728 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched

9728 331113 9728 9728 331113 9728 9728 331113 9728 10000 331113 10000 10000 331113 10000 10000 331113 10000

97.28% 97.28% 97.28% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

331133 178 331133 178 331133 178

333113 93 333113 93 333113 93

333133 1 333133 1 333133 1

03 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 331113 0 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 331113 0

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 331123 0 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 331123 0

331133 0 331133 0

331313 0 331313 0

331323 0 331323 0

331333 0 331333 0

332113 0 332113 0

332123 0 332123 0

332133 0 332133 0

332313 0 332313 0

332323 0 332323 0

332333 0 332333 0

333113 0 333113 0

333123 0 333123 0

333133 0 333133 0

333223 0 333223 0

333233 0 333233 0

333313 0 333313 0

333323 0 333323 0

333333 10000 333333 10000

04 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

06 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

07 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

08 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

09 Rule I_JA 331113 9709 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 331113 9709 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 331113 9709 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched

9709 331113 9709 9709 331113 9709 9891 331133 182 311111 0 10000 331113 10000 10000 331113 10000 10000 311111 0

97.09% 97.09% 98.91% 311112 0 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 311112 0

331133 182 331133 182 311113 0 311113 0

333133 2 333133 2 311121 0 311121 0

333113 107 333113 107 311122 0 311122 0

311123 0 311123 0

311131 0 311131 0

311132 0 311132 0

311133 0 311133 0

321111 0 321111 0

321112 0 321112 0

321113 0 321113 0

321121 0 321121 0

321122 0 321122 0

321123 0 321123 0

321131 0 321131 0

321132 0 321132 0

321133 0 321133 0

331111 0 331111 0

331112 0 331112 0

331113 9709 331113 10000

331121 0 331121 0

331122 0 331122 0

331123 0 331123 0

331131 0 331131 0

331132 0 331132 0

331133 182 331133 0

333133 2

333113 107

10 Rule I_JA 331113 9694 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 331113 9694 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 331113 9694 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 331113 10000 Matched Not Matched

9694 331113 9694 9694 331113 9694 9694 331113 9694 10000 331113 10000 10000 331113 10000 10000 331113 10000

96.94% 96.94% 96.94% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

331133 201 331133 201 331133 201

333113 103 333113 103 333113 103

333133 2 333133 2 333133 2

11 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 311113 0 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 311113 0

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 311123 0 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 311123 0

311133 0 311133 0

311333 0 311333 0

321123 0 321123 0

321133 0 321133 0

321333 0 321333 0

331113 0 331113 0

331123 0 331123 0

331133 0 331133 0

331213 0 331213 0

331223 0 331223 0

331233 0 331233 0

331313 0 331313 0

331323 0 331323 0

331333 0 331333 0

332113 0 332113 0

332123 0 332123 0

332133 0 332133 0

332213 0 332213 0

332223 0 332223 0

332233 0 332233 0

332313 0 332313 0

332323 0 332323 0

332333 0 332333 0

333113 0 333113 0

333123 0 333123 0

333133 0 333133 0

333213 0 333213 0

333223 0 333223 0

333233 0 333233 0

333313 0 333313 0

333323 0 333323 0

333333 10000 333333 10000

12 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

13 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

14 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

15 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

16 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

17 Rule I_JA 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222122 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222122 10000 10000 222122 10000 10000 122122 0 10000 222122 10000 10000 222122 10000 10000 122122 0

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222122 10000 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222122 10000

322122 0 322122 0

18 Rule I_JA 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 221112 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 221112 10000 10000 221112 10000 10000 221112 10000 10000 221112 10000 10000 221112 10000 10000 221112 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

19 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 122222 0 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 122222 0

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222222 10000 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222222 10000

322222 0 322222 0

20 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

22 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

23 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

24 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

25 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

26 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

27 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

28 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

30 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

31 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched



10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

32 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

33 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

34 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

35 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

36 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

37 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 111121 0 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 111121 0

111131 0 111131 0

38 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

39 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

40 Rule I_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 333333 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000 10000 333333 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

41 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 122222 0 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 122222 0

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222222 10000 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 222222 10000

322222 0 322222 0

42 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

43 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

44 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

46 Rule I_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 111111 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000 10000 111111 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

47 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

48 Rule I_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule I_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_JA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_ST 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched Rule II_STA 222222 10000 Matched Not Matched

10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000 10000 222222 10000

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%


